Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
3657
Vector Network Analyzer
2023
9kHz/100kHz ~ 4.5GHz/9GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
3657 series vector network analyzer is suitable for wireless communication, cable TV, education, and automotive electronics, and

Max. Power Consumption 150W
Max. Weight 3657A/B/BS:13.5kg; 3657AM/BM:12.5kg
■  Ordering Information
Model
Model Name Description
3657A Vector Network Analyzer 100kHz~4.5GHz, 5U with screen
3657B Vector Network Analyzer
100kHz~9GHz, 5U with screen
Performance better than 3657BS
3657BS Vector Network Analyzer 100kHz~9GHz, 5U with screen
3657AM Vector Network Analyzer 100kHz~4.5GHz, 2U No screen
3657BM Vector Network Analyzer 100kHz~9GHz, 2U No screen
Standard
No. Name Qty.
1 Standard three core power cord 1PC
2 USB Mouse 1PC
3 Quick to use guide 1PC
4 Certificate of conformity 1PC
06Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Common Options:
Model Name Function
3657-001 Cabinet installation kit A dedicated kit installed in the cabinet. Applicable to 3657A/B/BS
3657-002 Cabinet installation kit A dedicated kit installed in the cabinet. Suitable for 3657AM/BM
3657-003 Chinese User Manual Provide a detailed Chinese user manual in hard copy.
3657-004 English User Manual Provide a detailed English user manual in hard copy.
3657-005 Aluminum alloy transport box Convenient instrument transportation. Applicable to 3657A/B/BS
3657-006 English options Configure English front and rear panels and English operating system.
3657-S07 Automatic fixture removal
Used for automatic testing and removal of measuring fixtures for single ended
and balanced devices. Suitable for the entire series.
3657-S11 Advanced Time Domain Analysis
Used for TDR time-domain impedance testing, eye pattern analysis, etc.
Suitable for the entire series.
20205 N-type 50 Ω mechanical calibration piece Used for whole machine calibration (DC~3GHz)
20201 N-type 50 Ω mechanical calibration piece Used for whole machine calibration (DC~9GHz)